
InterShoot The Netherlands 2023 Day 1 02-02-2023 19:48

Individual

Air Pistol Men
Rk Name Startnr. Association Series IT Total Remarks

1 Wu, Felipe 154 Brazil
16

51,3 48,4 49,6 52,4 49,7 251,4

2 Esercitato, Michele 232 Canada
8

48,3 48,2 49,9 50,4 50,7 247,5

3 Kremser, Markus 269 GER - RSB
50,2 50,8 47,9 48,5 48,5 245,9

4 Carapinha, Tiago 129 Portugal
50,5 46,4 50,2 50,7 46,3 244,1

5 Miller, James 247 Wales
49,3 48,3 48,2 50,1 195,9

6 Elhage, Philip 138 Aruba
49,9 48,0 48,6 46,5 193,0

7 Januszek, Robin 256 GER - NRW
49,6 47,1 49,0 145,7

8 Thibaut, Damien 185 Belgium - URSTBF
47,7 47,1 50,9 145,7

1 Esercitato, Michele 232 Canada 95 97 97 94 98 95 (23) 576 QF

2 Carapinha, Tiago 129 Portugal 97 96 97 95 97 93 (18) 575 QF

3 Elhage, Philip 138 Aruba 99 97 94 94 94 96 (23) 574 QF

4 Kremser, Markus 269 GER - RSB 96 96 98 96 94 93 (18) 573 QF

5 Wu, Felipe 154 Brazil 96 96 98 93 95 95 (16) 573 QF

6 Miller, James 247 Wales 93 91 94 98 96 96 (17) 568 QF

7 Januszek, Robin 256 GER - NRW 91 93 97 97 96 92 (18) 566 QF

8 Thibaut, Damien 185 Belgium - URSTBF 94 96 93 95 93 92 (13) 563 QF

9 Hynes, Mark 229 Canada 95 90 95 95 96 92 (11) 563
10 Tector, Richard 158 GBR - British Pistol Club 95 93 92 95 91 97 (10) 563
11 Quetsch, Roland 199 Luxembourg 94 90 94 94 96 95 (8) 563
12 Vukojevic, Frédéric 125 Belgium - VSK 90 94 95 97 95 88 (11) 559
13 Ferreira, Fernando 130 Portugal 93 94 95 93 94 90 (10) 559
14 Burns, Stuart 230 Canada 94 92 96 90 91 95 (10) 558
15 Olsen, Jesse 227 Canada 91 95 95 88 93 95 (13) 557
16 Stolzenfels, Ben 253 GER - RSB 91 95 94 90 90 93 (11) 553
17 Arditti, Michael 238 England - ESSU 94 92 89 93 90 94 (12) 552
18 Scheerer, Tom 200 Luxembourg 90 92 90 94 90 96 (8) 552
19 Guimont, Alain 235 Canada 92 91 89 93 93 94 (8) 552
20 Januszek, Tobias 251 GER - RSB 91 92 94 87 95 92 (11) 551
21 Pirson, Julien 182 Belgium - URSTBF 92 92 97 91 87 92 (10) 551
22 Dermience, Ludovic 184 Belgium - URSTBF 90 92 92 88 94 94 (8) 550
23 D'hoye, Wouter 248 Belgium - Vlaanderen 93 88 93 92 88 92 (7) 546
24 Cherry, Clive 192 Luxembourg 88 93 90 91 90 93 (8) 545
25 Moruzzi, Angelo 197 Luxembourg 88 90 91 91 89 94 (11) 543
26 Gray, Stuart 118 GBR -  AMTC 87 88 94 90 91 92 (9) 542
27 Kies, Tom 193 Luxembourg 88 89 89 90 93 90 (7) 539
28 Barrington, Robin 210 GBR - Regional Squads UK 87 93 87 89 86 96 (6) 538
29 Rocha, Adelino 131 Portugal 92 89 90 88 88 88 (6) 535
30 Mariutto, Louis 196 Luxembourg 87 88 89 90 83 90 (6) 527
31 Culley, Andrew 117 GBR -  AMTC 86 82 90 91 85 89 (6) 523
32 Martis, Sedney 140 Aruba 84 85 88 91 86 85 (7) 519
33 Goddard, Chris 211 GBR - Regional Squads UK 82 84 87 79 86 86 (3) 504
34 Thomson, Robin 107 Scotland 82 81 75 77 87 82 (5) 484
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Air Pistol Women
Rk Name Startnr. Association Series IT Total Remarks

1 Castelão, Joana 128 Portugal
16

48,5 48,6 50,0 49,7 46,3 243,1

2 Levkovska, Hanna 249 GER - BZ7
12

48,8 48,1 46,8 49,6 46,8 240,1

3 Evans, Lucy 144 Scotland
48,1 45,4 47,2 48,9 47,1 236,7

4 Schmit, Sylvie 201 Luxembourg
47,4 48,3 44,4 47,6 46,9 234,6

5 Britton, Kimberly 228 Canada
48,6 48,3 45,7 43,6 186,2

6 Gonesh, Ingrid 139 Aruba
46,1 46,3 47,2 44,5 184,1

7 Rodrigues, Ana 127 Portugal
45,8 46,3 46,2 138,3

8 Le Sieur, Andrey-Anne 231 Canada
48,9 42,3 44,5 135,7

1 Castelão, Joana 128 Portugal 97 93 96 97 93 95 (16) 571 QF

2 Le Sieur, Andrey-Anne 231 Canada 94 97 91 94 94 91 (12) 561 QF

3 Levkovska, Hanna 249 GER - BZ7 92 93 94 91 94 89 (16) 553 QF

4 Britton, Kimberly 228 Canada 92 91 92 92 93 91 (10) 551 QF

5 Rodrigues, Ana 127 Portugal 92 91 90 92 92 93 (12) 550 QF

6 Schmit, Sylvie 201 Luxembourg 91 90 95 92 90 91 (6) 549 QF

7 Evans, Lucy 144 Scotland 95 90 90 91 93 88 (5) 547 QF

8 Gonesh, Ingrid 139 Aruba 89 90 91 91 90 93 (9) 544 QF

9 Koch, Kristin 252 GER - RSB 93 91 89 90 88 89 (6) 540
10 Hayden-Seymour, Sian 162 GBR - British Pistol Club 86 88 91 91 87 91 (3) 534
11 Machiels, Frédérique 181 Belgium - URSTBF 86 92 85 88 88 88 (5) 527
12 Budag, Rosane Sibele 155 Brazil 82 89 91 85 89 90 (4) 526
13 Gallon, Tatiana 212 Belgium - VSK 83 91 85 86 89 91 (7) 525
14 Dodd, Kerstin 114 GBR -  AMTC 90 90 88 83 86 85 (5) 522
15 Lohan, Simona 195 Luxembourg 85 85 78 90 85 91 (3) 514
16 Thomson, Janis 106 Scotland 85 87 85 84 81 80 (5) 502

Air Pistol Men Junior
Rk Name Startnr. Association Series IT Total Remarks

1 Mauler, Noah 222 GER - Thüringen
16

48,6 49,2 47,2 49,5 51,0 245,5

2 Li, Ethan 236 Canada
14

49,6 50,2 46,2 52,0 48,0 246,0

3 Meek, Toby 208 GBR - Regional Squads UK
46,2 48,8 48,4 50,8 50,6 244,8

4 Baker, Joseph 164 GBR - Regional Squads UK
47,0 50,0 50,4 47,6 48,6 243,6

5 Mikhailov, Sasha 168 Wales
47,1 46,1 47,1 50,1 190,4

6 John, Alex 167 Wales
43,6 47,3 48,2 48,3 187,4
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7 Beckers, Laurent 183 Belgium - URSTBF
45,3 46,9 45,0 137,2

8 McDonald, Hamish 146 Scotland
47,5 43,4 45,8 136,7

1 Mauler, Noah 222 GER - Thüringen 95 95 99 94 97 95 (14) 575 QF

2 Li, Ethan 236 Canada 94 96 96 92 94 94 (20) 566 QF

3 Baker, Joseph 164 GBR - Regional Squads UK 94 95 93 94 98 91 (10) 565 QF

4 Meek, Toby 208 GBR - Regional Squads UK 92 94 94 94 95 92 (8) 561 QF

5 John, Alex 167 Wales 92 93 93 92 89 92 (13) 551 QF

6 Mikhailov, Sasha 168 Wales 87 90 95 89 90 93 (9) 544 QF

7 Beckers, Laurent 183 Belgium - URSTBF 86 91 94 92 90 86 (5) 539 QF

8 McDonald, Hamish 146 Scotland 90 90 88 87 93 89 (9) 537 QF

9 Schallus, Arne 220 GER - Thüringen 88 84 92 88 92 92 (11) 536
10 Lovett, Jack 209 GBR - Regional Squads UK 84 94 91 89 92 86 (4) 536
11 Koch, Leon 257 GER - NRW 89 85 93 87 91 87 (6) 532
12 Charaf, Annis 221 GER - Thüringen 87 90 91 84 85 93 (8) 530
13 Daubeney, Henry 163 GBR - British Pistol Club 92 87 90 88 83 87 (3) 527
14 Price, lenny 179 Wales 81 83 81 85 79 91 (5) 500

Air Pistol Women Junior
Rk Name Startnr. Association Series IT Total Remarks

1 Gilmore, Francine 206 GBR - Regional Squads UK
17

47,0 47,4 49,5 48,8 48,7 241,4

2 Faulkner, Emilia 115 GBR -  AMTC
9

48,1 46,7 45,9 46,3 47,9 234,9

3 Evans, Lucinda 204 GBR - Regional Squads UK
48,9 49,7 44,7 45,8 44,9 234,0

4 Pitschke, Aileen 218 GER - Thüringen
43,9 50,8 48,1 43,1 45,8 231,7

5 Velghe, Lieze 126 Belgium - VSK
46,9 46,9 46,2 44,6 184,6

6 Riehmann, Paula 219 GER - Thüringen
43,5 45,5 47,3 46,5 182,8

7 Brown, May 202 GBR - Regional Squads UK
44,9 46,8 41,9 133,6

8 Coggle, Nicola 145 Scotland
36,7 47,2 45,2 129,1

1 Gilmore, Francine 206 GBR - Regional Squads UK 91 90 92 93 92 95 (8) 553 QF

2 Faulkner, Emilia 115 GBR -  AMTC 91 91 91 90 90 89 (6) 542 QF

3 Evans, Lucinda 204 GBR - Regional Squads UK 92 92 86 87 94 90 (7) 541 QF

4 Pitschke, Aileen 218 GER - Thüringen 95 91 86 87 89 90 (9) 538 QF

5 Velghe, Lieze 126 Belgium - VSK 86 86 87 90 89 93 (4) 531 QF

6 Brown, May 202 GBR - Regional Squads UK 85 93 87 90 85 90 (2) 530 QF

7 Coggle, Nicola 145 Scotland 85 83 90 93 89 87 (6) 527 QF

8 Riehmann, Paula 219 GER - Thüringen 87 89 87 88 88 85 (4) 524 QF

9 Horsler, Rebecca 205 GBR - Regional Squads UK 87 89 90 84 85 87 (1) 522
10 Böhmer, Lydia 258 GER - NRW 84 84 84 92 84 87 (5) 515
11 Wacker, Hannah 254 GER - RSB 79 94 83 83 83 84 (3) 506
12 Joyce, Megan 203 GBR - Regional Squads UK 87 85 82 82 85 78 (3) 499
13 Beketow, Alexa 255 GER - NRW 86 89 79 80 82 82 (2) 498
14 Thomas, Kate 178 Wales - WAA 81 80 84 89 82 81 (3) 497
15 Goddard, Clara 207 GBR - Regional Squads UK 74 82 84 83 84 79 (2) 486
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Air Rifle Men
Rk Name Startnr. Association Series Total Remarks

1 Mitchell, Stephen 110 GBR -  AMTC
16

52,3 50,9 51,6 50,8 51,8 257,4

2 Girulis, Karolis 268 Lithuania
12

51,7 52,6 52,4 51,5 49,7 257,9

3 Follmann, Maxilian 224 GER - Saarland
51,3 51,2 50,9 52,2 51,5 257,1

4 Diggle, Tom 141 Scotland
50,5 51,7 49,7 50,9 50,4 253,2

5 Cazassa, Marcelo 135 Portugal
50,3 52,0 50,3 50,0 202,6

6 Cürtz, Sébastien 166 Belgium - RSFO
50,9 48,1 50,9 51,1 201,0

7 Crosiers, Gert 136 Belgium - VSK
49,5 48,3 48,9 146,7

8 Einspenner, Pascal 225 GER - Saarland
47,5 47,9 50,7 146,1

1 Girulis, Karolis 268 Lithuania 103,8 103,2 105,5 103,8 105,5 103,6 625,4 QF

2 Mitchell, Stephen 110 GBR -  AMTC 104,3 105,2 103,3 102,4 104,8 102,7 622,7 QF

3 Follmann, Maxilian 224 GER - Saarland 102,5 103,0 103,0 104,9 104,3 103,2 620,9 QF

4 Diggle, Tom 141 Scotland 103,1 101,8 101,7 102,2 102,5 105,3 616,6 QF

5 Cazassa, Marcelo 135 Portugal 101,2 101,9 103,2 102,6 103,3 103,2 615,4 QF

6 Einspenner, Pascal 225 GER - Saarland 102,3 101,2 103,0 102,7 102,6 102,4 614,2 QF

7 Cürtz, Sébastien 166 Belgium - RSFO 102,6 102,8 101,0 101,9 100,6 103,7 612,6 QF

8 Crosiers, Gert 136 Belgium - VSK 103,7 102,2 102,0 99,4 101,7 100,1 609,1 QF

9 Klaiber, Jonas 217 GER - WSB 101,8 100,5 99,3 102,7 101,0 101,5 606,8
10 Ferreira Junior, Dimas 156 Brazil 102,0 100,5 101,3 100,2 100,2 100,2 604,4
11 Cann, Wesley 111 GBR -  AMTC 100,6 101,6 99,0 102,0 98,8 100,5 602,5
12 Esteves, Nuno 250 Portugal 98,3 102,5 99,7 98,7 101,4 101,5 602,1
13 Hinsberger, Niklas 226 GER - Saarland 98,7 100,8 102,4 100,9 100,6 98,5 601,9
14 Willemsens, Jente 101 Belgium - Vlaanderen 95,9 97,6 99,6 100,8 98,6 99,1 591,6
15 Bebronne, William 189 Belgium - URSTBF 101,4 96,1 101,4 96,6 97,0 98,8 591,3
16 Vande Velde, Philippe 109 Belgium - Vlaanderen 96,3 99,5 98,2 96,1 95,8 98,6 584,5
17 Craddock, Lewis 173 Wales - WAA 94,9 92,2 87,4 89,9 95,5 91,7 551,6
18 Moore, Max 148 British Shooting 99,7 102,5 100,8 102,1 101,8 506,9 DNF

Air Rifle Women
Rk Name Startnr. Association Series Total Remarks

1 Raine, Harley 149 British Shooting
16

51,9 51,4 53,0 52,4 52,1 260,8

2 Chandela, Apurvi 262 India
8

51,2 52,5 51,5 52,1 51,8 259,1

3 Antunes, Sara 132 Portugal
51,5 51,8 52,2 51,4 51,9 258,8

4 Meyer, Geovana 157 Brazil
53,0 50,8 51,0 51,9 51,8 258,5

5 Vandevyvere, Emma 122 Belgium - VSK
52,1 51,4 50,3 51,0 204,8

6 Mwandumba, Ruth 147 British Shooting
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50,0 51,2 50,9 51,7 203,8

7 Vercrusse, Stéphanie 108 Belgium - Vlaanderen
49,9 51,5 49,8 151,2

8 Baddouh, Anissa 186 Belgium - URSTBF
50,6 51,5 48,8 150,9

1 Antunes, Sara 132 Portugal 104,1 104,9 104,9 105,0 103,1 102,7 624,7 QF

2 Meyer, Geovana 157 Brazil 104,0 103,2 104,5 105,7 104,5 102,7 624,6 QF

3 Vandevyvere, Emma 122 Belgium - VSK 104,3 102,4 103,3 104,5 105,8 103,6 623,9 QF

4 Baddouh, Anissa 186 Belgium - URSTBF 103,5 102,8 103,7 104,0 103,2 105,5 622,7 QF

5 Vercrusse, Stéphanie 108 Belgium - Vlaanderen 104,0 103,6 104,4 104,6 103,4 102,5 622,5 QF

6 Raine, Harley 149 British Shooting 104,0 102,1 103,8 104,9 103,2 102,6 620,6 QF

7 Chandela, Apurvi 262 India 104,0 103,0 101,7 102,7 104,8 103,3 619,5 QF

8 Mwandumba, Ruth 147 British Shooting 101,2 103,5 102,0 105,7 101,9 104,8 619,1 QF

9 Smeets, Manon 263 Netherlands 103,5 103,6 102,6 103,2 101,4 104,8 619,1
10 Scholz, Sophie 213 GER - WSB 102,5 103,8 103,7 103,2 103,5 102,1 618,8
11 Verheyden, Anneke 120 Belgium - VSK 102,5 102,0 102,4 102,7 103,8 104,3 617,7
12 Jaeger, Anke 121 Belgium - VSK 101,6 103,9 104,1 102,0 102,5 103,4 617,5
13 Volkart, Nadine 214 GER - WSB 101,5 103,8 101,6 103,1 102,6 100,6 613,2
14 Verschragen, Ine 137 Belgium - VSK 102,1 101,0 101,6 101,7 103,3 103,3 613,0
15 Santos, Sofia 133 Portugal 100,5 101,5 103,3 100,6 103,2 103,6 612,7
16 Follmann, Alexandra 246 GER - Saarland 101,7 101,1 103,0 102,9 98,7 102,0 609,4
17 Hertweck, Jean 103 GER - SBSV 101,0 97,8 102,6 103,1 101,7 100,3 606,5
18 Green, Michaela 150 British Shooting 96,0 100,0 102,6 100,6 101,9 102,8 603,9
19 Palmer-Jones, Courtney 152 British Shooting 98,4 98,8 99,6 103,8 101,1 98,7 600,4
20 Holzer, Svenja 102 GER - SBSV 101,2 97,2 98,2 99,1 97,7 101,6 595,0
21 Burggraaf, Wendy 266 Netherlands 97,6 98,3 101,7 99,5 100,7 97,1 594,9
22 Hill, Olivia 151 British Shooting 99,8 101,3 97,9 99,6 100,0 508,5 DNF

23 Palanska, Violeta 198 Luxembourg 0,0 DNS

Air Rifle Men Junior
Rk Name Startnr. Association Series Total Remarks

1 Hülsmann, Marc 215 GER - WSB
17

51,2 52,2 52,8 51,1 49,6 256,9

2 Bonnet, Marcelin 240 France
15

50,6 52,4 49,6 50,5 51,9 255,0

3 Mertens, Robin 216 GER - WSB
51,5 50,4 51,4 50,7 50,9 254,9

4 Galloway, Bertie 142 Scotland
49,9 50,0 50,7 51,5 52,3 254,4

5 Upton, Aston 153 British Shooting
51,4 49,4 49,7 51,4 201,9

6 Deprez, Nathan 190 Belgium - URSTBF
49,8 51,0 49,1 50,6 200,5

7 Klein, Luca 194 Luxembourg
49,0 50,6 47,1 146,7

8 McCabe, Oliver 172 Wales - WAA
48,5 44,7 49,5 142,7

1 Hülsmann, Marc 215 GER - WSB 104,6 103,8 104,6 104,1 102,2 102,7 622,0 QF

2 Mertens, Robin 216 GER - WSB 103,9 100,8 102,7 99,5 103,8 103,5 614,2 QF

3 Bonnet, Marcelin 240 France 100,6 103,4 101,2 100,7 103,8 102,5 612,2 QF

4 Galloway, Bertie 142 Scotland 100,0 96,0 100,6 102,1 101,8 102,8 603,3 QF

5 Upton, Aston 153 British Shooting 98,4 98,3 100,2 101,4 100,3 102,0 600,6 QF

6 Deprez, Nathan 190 Belgium - URSTBF 99,5 99,7 98,4 100,9 100,4 99,1 598,0 QF

7 Klein, Luca 194 Luxembourg 96,8 97,6 98,5 99,9 100,6 97,8 591,2 QF
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8 McCabe, Oliver 172 Wales - WAA 96,6 96,6 90,1 95,5 93,2 95,1 567,1 QF

9 Evans, Niall 175 Wales - WAA 93,5 95,0 96,8 93,6 91,3 93,4 563,6
10 Floyd, Douglas 171 Wales - WAA 90,6 90,5 92,4 95,6 98,0 93,0 560,1

Air Rifle Women Junior
Rk Name Startnr. Association Series Total Remarks

1 Ecale, Helena 242 France
16

52,7 51,4 51,9 52,7 50,8 259,5

2 Lambrechts, Tessa 123 Belgium - VSK
0

50,6 51,1 52,1 53,0 51,6 258,4

3 Jouanest, Laureen 245 France
51,0 51,6 51,3 51,2 52,1 257,2

4 Navez, Rachel 187 Belgium - URSTBF
51,5 50,0 52,2 50,4 51,1 255,2

5 Delabre, Alicia 244 France
50,6 52,5 50,0 50,0 203,1

6 Strik, Tessa 265 Netherlands
51,6 51,2 50,6 49,2 202,6

7 Hönge, Marie-Christin 223 GER - Saarland
50,1 51,5 51,3 152,9

8 Ten Dolle, Nynke 267 Netherlands
51,1 51,9 49,5 152,5

1 Ecale, Helena 242 France 102,9 102,9 103,5 104,2 104,5 103,6 621,6 QF

2 Lambrechts, Tessa 123 Belgium - VSK 104,2 102,4 103,1 104,6 103,5 102,2 620,0 QF

3 Navez, Rachel 187 Belgium - URSTBF 104,3 103,1 103,4 103,2 101,9 103,6 619,5 QF

4 Hönge, Marie-Christin 223 GER - Saarland 103,6 103,3 102,3 102,0 103,5 104,3 619,0 QF

5 Ten Dolle, Nynke 267 Netherlands 104,3 103,0 103,0 103,6 103,5 99,9 617,3 QF

6 Jouanest, Laureen 245 France 102,6 102,9 103,8 101,1 101,5 104,5 616,4 QF

7 Strik, Tessa 265 Netherlands 101,9 103,5 103,8 103,6 101,6 101,1 615,5 QF

8 Delabre, Alicia 244 France 101,9 101,1 101,9 104,3 103,1 102,0 614,3 QF

9 Gehlen, Melissa 165 Belgium - RSFO 101,2 102,6 102,4 102,7 102,7 102,5 614,1
10 Marchal, Romane 188 Belgium - URSTBF 102,3 104,2 100,6 103,3 99,7 103,9 614,0
11 Bijnens, Annelore 124 Belgium - VSK 101,7 99,7 102,5 103,1 103,9 102,0 612,9
12 Krakowka, Sasha 234 Canada 103,0 100,4 102,6 100,3 103,1 102,1 611,5
13 Brackman, Anceline 241 France 100,0 102,1 100,1 104,3 101,6 103,3 611,4
14 Love, Rhona 143 Scotland 100,8 101,4 100,0 102,6 101,9 103,3 610,0
15 De Vries, Isabel 264 Netherlands 101,8 102,4 100,8 102,0 101,6 101,4 610,0
16 Bamsey, Megan 170 Wales 99,9 99,6 104,2 100,5 102,0 100,6 606,8
17 Cardot, Sarah 243 France 102,2 101,5 100,6 100,3 98,3 101,7 604,6
18 Young, Yvette 233 Canada 99,5 101,7 100,2 99,7 100,5 100,2 601,8
19 Thorne, Seren 169 Wales 96,0 100,4 100,0 102,7 98,3 102,5 599,9
20 Herbillon, Lana 180 Belgium - URSTBF 98,1 100,9 99,3 101,3 99,0 99,9 598,5
21 John-Driscoll, Chloe 177 Wales 99,1 100,5 98,7 100,2 93,4 94,7 586,6
22 Pallas, Layla 176 Wales - WAA 90,5 95,5 90,6 90,4 86,7 94,1 547,8
23 Ward, Izzy 237 England - ESSU 89,5 86,1 93,0 87,2 91,9 93,3 541,0


